General Description: Outdoor architectural
luminaire with framing and gobo projection
capability. Luminaire housing is shared with
AMS/AMSR family for a complementary
aesthetic between specialty and general
floodlighting.
Framing Projector: Two-lens system allows
for 15-40 degree beam adjustment and

www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
Example
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMSR
SERIES LAMP
SELECTION VOLTAGE FINISH
AMSR 70MHC/T6
150MHC/T6
UEB
120
277
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
LAMP SELECTION
70MHC/T6   = 70W Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)2
150MHC/T6 = 150W Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)3
N5610985B
SERIES & TYPE
AMSR-FR = Framing/Gobo Projection Luminaire
FR
TYPE
FR
Accessories available:
 Dichroic Filters
 B-sized Custom Gobo in metal or glass
 Donuts for fine focusing
VOLTAGE
UEB   = Universal Electronic Ballast2,3
120V  = 120V3
277V  = 277V3
FINISH
BLK  = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors (consult factory)
LAMP AND BALLAST SPECIFICATION NOTES
1 - Lamp not included.
2 - 70w MHC/T6 is standard with universal UEB
  120V-277V 50/60Hz electronic ballast.
3 - 150w MHC/T6 specify either 120v or 277v
  50/60Hz electronic ballast (universal UEB
  ballast not available with 150w CMH lamp).